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Jefe de Incidente 

 Hipolito  Ceseña 

Sección de Operaciones 

Ramón González 

División Norte 

Sulivan Higuera 

E1 

E2 

E3 

E4 

División Centro 

José Vega 

E5 

E6 

División Este 

Rodrigo Contreras 

E7 

E8 

E9 

División Sur 

Alejandro Varela 

E10 

Sección de Planificación 

Mauricio Forero 

Sección de Logística 

Gabriel Robles 

Oficial de Información 
Pubilca 

Edgar Sanchez 
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